

Driskell-Martin House (Plantersville MRN #1)
Plantersville, Alabama, Dallas County
Carl Kling, Nov. 1977
Alabama Historical Commission
East facade. close up

Photo number: 1
Although photograph was taken 9 years ago, it reflects the current condition of the property and was verified in the summer of 1986 by SHPO staff Tom Dolan



Driskell-Martin House (Plantersville MRN #1)
Plantersville, Alabama, Dallas County
Carl Kling, November 1977
Alabama Historical Commission
East facade

Photo number: 2

Although photograph was taken 9 years ago, it reflects the current condition of the property and was verified in the summer of 1986 by SHPO staff Tom Dolan.



Driskell-Martin House (Plantersville MRN #1) Plantersville, Alabama, Dallas County Carl Kling, November 1977 Alabama Historical Commission Interior, south front parlor, showing mantel and plaster work Photo number: 3 Although photograph was taken 9 years ago, it

reflects the current condition of the property and was verified in the summer of 1986 by SHPO staff Tom Dolan.



Driskell-Martin House (Plantersville MRN #1) Plantersville, Alabama, Dallas County Carl Kling, November 1977 Alabama Historical Commission Detail of entrance, east facade Photo number: 4 Although photograph was taken 9 years ago, it reflects the current condition of the property and was verified in the summer of 1986 by SHPO

staff Tom Dolan.



Driskell-Martin House (Plantersville MRN #1) Plantersville, Alabama, Dallas County

Carl Kling, November 1977 Alabama Historical Commission

Interior central hall w/staircase, looking west Photo number: 5

Although photograph was taken 9 years ago, it reflects the current condition of the property and was verified in the summer of 1986 by SHPO staff Tom Dolan.